
Blanchester Wildcats Updated: 5/23/24
TEAM: JV/VAR Volleyball Max Contests: 22

SEASON: 2024 Scrimmages: 5

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME BUS

Tues Aug 6 Leesburg Fairfield (scrimmage) Home 5:00/6:00 -

Tues Aug 13 West Union (scrimmage) Home 5:00/6:00 -

Thur Aug 15 Lynchburg (scrimmage) Away TBA TBA

Tues Aug 20 Bethel-Tate* Home 5:00/6:00 -

Thur Aug 22 East Clinton* Away 5:00/6:00 3:45 PM

Sat Aug 24 Fayetteville Home 11:00/12:00 -

Tues Aug 27 Clermont NE* Home 5:00/6:00 -

Thur Aug 29 Williamsburg Away 5:00/6:00 3:45 PM

Tues Sept 3 Felicity* Home 5:00/6:00 -

Wed Sept 4 Cincinnati Trailblazers Away 5:00/6:00 3:30 PM

Tues Sept 10 Georgetown* Away 5:00/6:00 3:30 PM

Wed Sept 11 Wilmington Away 5:00/6:00 3:45 PM

Thur Sept 12 Goshen Home 5:00/6:00 -

Mon Sept 16 Lynchburg Home 5:00/6:00 -

Tues Sept 17 Bethel-Tate* Away 5:00/6:00 3:30 PM

Thur Sept 19 Clinton Massie Home 5:00/6:00 -

Mon Sept 23 Deer Park Away 5:30/6:30 4:00 PM

Tues Sept 24 East Clinton* Home 5:00/6:00 -

Thur Sept 26 Clermont NE* Away 5:00/6:00 3:45 PM

Tues Oct 1 Williamsburg* Home 5:00/6:00 -

Wed Oct 2 Felicity* Away 5:00/6:00 3:30 PM

Mon Oct 7 Hillsboro/Eastern Tri-Match 
(Playing in both gyms)

Home TBA -

Thur Oct 10 Georgetown* (Senior Night) Home 5:00/6:00 -

NOTES: * SBAAC National Division Contest 12H/9A


